1 |  4W: www.iccons.com.au        E: engineering@iccons.com.au        Copyright© 2016 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
Part No. Part No. M Description mm mm mm torque Nm qty qty
TB06085
M6
6 x 85mm
6 50
26
5
100 1000
TB06120 6 x 120mm 61 50 500
TB08080 TB08080G
M8
8 x 80mm
8 55
15
15
50 500
TB08100 TB08100G 8 x 100mm 35 50 500
TB10065 TB10065G 10 x 65mm 45 10 25 250
TB10090 TB10090G M10 10 x 90mm 10
60
17 25 25 250
TB10120 TB10120G 10 x 120mm 47 25 250
TB12080 TB12080G 12 x 80mm
60
5 25 250
TB12100 TB12100G
M12
12 x 100mm
12
25
45
25 250
TB12140 TB12140G 12 x 140mm
80
45 25 150
TB12180 TB12180G 12 x 180mm 85 25 100
TB16105 TB16105G 16 x 105mm 80 5 25 100
TB16125 TB16125G
M16
16 x 125mm
16 100
10
110
25 100
TB16140 TB16140G 16 x 140mm 20 25 100
TB16190 TB16190G 16 x 190mm 70 25 50
TB20125 TB20125G 20 x 125mm 100 5 10 50
TB20160 TB20160G M20 20 x 160mm 20
120
20 180 10 40